
Feb-09

Date Selection Stake and Odds Result Profit/Loss at Profit/Loss Cum

Bob's usual Running Total Profit

£100 per point This Month

Bal b/f £240,688.00

01/02/2009 *********** 9 Pts ew at 100/30 WON £3,600.00 £3,600.00 £244,288.00

02/02/2009 *********** 10 Pts win at 11/10 NR £0.00 £3,600.00 £244,288.00

03/02/2009 *********** 5 Pts ew at 8/1 2nd £300.00 £3,900.00 £244,588.00

*********** 4 Pts ew at 10/1 unpl -£800.00 £3,100.00 £243,788.00

04/02/2009 *********** 4 pts ew at 18/1 unpl -£800.00 £2,300.00 £242,988.00

05/02/2009 *********** 16 Pts win at 11/8 NR £0.00 £2,300.00 £242,988.00

*********** 20 pts win at 13/8 WON £3,250.00 £5,550.00 £246,238.00

*********** 12 pts win at 11/4 unpl -£1,200.00 £4,350.00 £245,038.00

*********** 5 pts ew at 10/1 unpl -£1,000.00 £3,350.00 £244,038.00

*********** 8 Pts win at 7/2 WON £2,800.00 £6,150.00 £246,838.00

*********** 8 Pts win at 6/4 WON £1,200.00 £7,350.00 £248,038.00

*********** 8 Pts win at 6/4 WON £1,200.00 £8,550.00 £249,238.00

06/02/2009 *********** 20 Pts win at 11/10 unpl -£2,000.00 £6,550.00 £247,238.00

*********** 20 Pts ew at 7/1 2nd R4 -£320.00 £6,230.00 £246,918.00

*********** 10 pts ew at 7/2 unpl -£2,000.00 £4,230.00 £244,918.00

*********** 8 Pts win at 11/4 unpl -£800.00 £3,430.00 £244,118.00

07/02/2009 *********** 10 Pts ew at 7/2 RR -£2,000.00 £1,430.00 £242,118.00

*********** 4 pts ew at 9/1 2nd £320.00 £1,750.00 £242,438.00

07/02/2009 *********** 4 Pts ew at 25/1 Abnd £0.00 £1,750.00 £242,438.00

*********** 3 Pts ew at 16/1 Abnd £0.00 £1,750.00 £242,438.00

09/02/2009 *********** 5 pts ew at 9/2 unpl -£1,000.00 £750.00 £241,438.00

*********** 10 pts ew at 6/1 3rd -£2,000.00 -£1,250.00 £239,438.00

10/02/2009 *********** 6 Pts ew at 9/2 3rd -£60.00 -£1,310.00 £239,378.00

11/02/2009 *********** 20 Pts ew at 17/2 (10pR4) WON £16,200.00 £14,890.00 £255,578.00

12/02/2009 *********** 6 pts ew at 9/2 3rd -£60.00 £14,830.00 £255,518.00

*********** 25 pts win at 4/5 unpl -£2,500.00 £12,330.00 £253,018.00

*********** 10 pts ew at 4/1 unpl -£2,000.00 £10,330.00 £251,018.00

*********** 8 Pts win at 9/4 WON £1,800.00 £12,130.00 £252,818.00

13/02/2009 *********** 15 pts win at evens WON £1,500.00 £13,630.00 £254,318.00

*********** 24 Pts win at 5/6 WON £2,000.00 £15,630.00 £256,318.00

14/02/2009 *********** 6 Pts ew at 9/4 WON £1,620.00 £17,250.00 £257,938.00

*********** 5 Pts ew at 5/1 3rd £0.00 £17,250.00 £257,938.00

*********** 5 Pts ew at 5/1 unpl -£1,000.00 £16,250.00 £256,938.00

*********** 1 Pt ew at 10/1 2nd £100.00 £16,350.00 £257,038.00

15/02/2009 *********** 12 pts win at 13/8 -£1,200.00 £15,150.00 £255,838.00

*********** 11 pts win at 10/11 Fell -£1,100.00 £14,050.00 £254,738.00

*********** 4 Pts ew at 5/2 2nd 7/2 -£200.00 £13,850.00 £254,538.00

*********** 12 pts win at 5/4 unpl -£1,200.00 £12,650.00 £253,338.00

16/01/2009 *********** 4 Pts ew at 13/2 unpl -£800.00 £11,850.00 £252,538.00

17/01/2009 *********** 12 Pts win at 9/4 unpl -£1,200.00 £10,650.00 £251,338.00

*********** 22 Pts win at 8/11 2nd -£2,200.00 £8,450.00 £249,138.00

18/02/2009 *********** 10 Pts ew at 5/1 unpl -£2,000.00 £6,450.00 £247,138.00



19/02/2009 *********** 15 Pts ew at 7/1 2nd £600.00 £7,050.00 £247,738.00

*********** 5 Pts ew at 10/1 unpl -£1,000.00 £6,050.00 £246,738.00

20/02/2009 *********** 12 pts win at 13/8 WON £1,950.00 £8,000.00 £248,688.00

*********** 9 Pts ew at 100/30 3rd -£1,300.00 £6,700.00 £247,388.00

*********** 5 Pts ew double 3/1 6/4 Won/3rd £40.00 £6,740.00 £247,428.00

*********** 4 Pts ew at 7/1 2nd £160.00 £6,900.00 £247,588.00

*********** 16 Pts ew at 7/2 WON £6,720.00 £13,620.00 £254,308.00

21/02/2009 *********** 2 Pts ew at 14/1 3rd £500.00 £14,120.00 £254,808.00

*********** 11 pts win at 10/11 WON £1,000.00 £15,120.00 £255,808.00

*********** 8 Pts win at 13/8 2nd -£800.00 £14,320.00 £255,008.00

*********** 22 pts win at 10/11 2nd -£2,200.00 £12,120.00 £252,808.00

22/02/2009 *********** 10 Pts ew at 3/1 unpl -£2,000.00 £10,120.00 £250,808.00

23/02/2009 *********** 5 Pts ew at 4/1 unpl -£1,000.00 £9,120.00 £249,808.00

24/02/2009 *********** 10 pts ew at 5/1 3rd £0.00 £9,120.00 £249,808.00

*********** 4 Pts ew at 7/1 WON £3,500.00 £12,620.00 £253,308.00

*********** 5 Pts ew at 9/2 unpl £0.00 £12,620.00 £253,308.00

25/02/2009 *********** 8 Pts ew at 13/2 WON £6,500.00 £19,120.00 £259,808.00

*********** 11 win at 10/11 3rd -£1,100.00 £18,020.00 £258,708.00

*********** 8 Pts win at 7/4 2nd -£800.00 £17,220.00 £257,908.00

*********** 2 Pts ew at 10/1 unpl -£400.00 £16,820.00 £257,508.00

26/02/2009 *********** 9 Pts win at 5/6 unpl -£900.00 £15,920.00 £256,608.00

*********** 12 Pts win at 9/4 WON £2,700.00 £18,620.00 £259,308.00

27/02/2009 *********** 8 Pts win at 7/4 3rd -£800.00 £17,820.00 £258,508.00

*********** 5 Pts win at 2/1 WON £1,000.00 £18,820.00 £259,508.00

*********** 6 pts ew at 100/30 3rd -£200.00 £18,620.00 £259,308.00

*********** 6 pts ew double WON/3rd £200.00 £18,820.00 £259,508.00

*********** 16 pts ew at 9/4 Fell -£3,200.00 £15,620.00 £256,308.00

*********** 4 points ew at 4/1 disq -£800.00 £14,820.00 £255,508.00

28/02/2009 *********** 6 pts win at 9/4 2nd -£600.00 £14,220.00 £254,908.00

*********** 12 pts win at 5/6 WON £1,000.00 £15,220.00 £255,908.00

*********** 5 pts win at 3/1 WON £1,500.00 £16,720.00 £257,408.00

*********** 12 pts win at 64 2nd -£1,200.00 £15,520.00 £256,208.00

*********** 11 Pts win at 10/11 WON £1,000.00 £16,520.00 £257,208.00

Profit for February/ To date £16,520.00 £257,208.00


